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Description

201410060003
12580

10/06/2014
01:33:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE

201409250003
00270

09/25/2014
08:40:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CARLISLE
SHANE

201409250003
00280

09/25/2014
08:40:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE

201410100003
21780

10/10/2014
04:02:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE

201410100003
21760

10/10/2014
04:00:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410170003
30100

10/17/2014
02:45:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410270003
37660

10/27/2014
08:35:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410300003
41890

10/30/2014
09:03:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE

201410300003
41870

10/30/2014
09:02:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE

201410310003
44850

10/31/2014
03:56:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201401170000
17400

01/17/2014
03:10:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201403310000
90800

03/31/2014
02:21:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201405050001
33260

05/05/2014
12:44:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201401170000
17390

01/17/2014
03:09:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201401310000
28250

01/31/2014
01:33:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201402270000
54220

02/27/2014
04:06:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201405120001
41510

05/12/2014
08:56:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201406020001
64930

06/02/2014
01:40:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201405220001
56250

05/22/2014
02:56:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE



201406020001
64920

06/02/2014
01:40:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201405230001
58060

05/23/2014
03:32:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201407010001
98820

07/01/2014
10:03:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201407290002
33170

07/29/2014
02:21:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201408290002
72880

08/29/2014
01:11:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410070003
15360

10/07/2014
02:00:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410070003
15400

10/07/2014
02:00:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201410170003
30090

10/17/2014
02:42:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CARLISLE
SHANE


