Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SHELBY COUNTY CORONER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410060003 12580	10/06/2014 01:33:36	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE						
201409250003 00270	09/25/2014 08:40:13	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CARLISLE SHANE						
201409250003 00280	09/25/2014 08:40:14	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE						
201410100003 21780	10/10/2014 04:02:50	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE						
201410100003 21760	10/10/2014 04:00:06	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201410170003 30100	10/17/2014 02:45:00	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201410270003 37660	10/27/2014 08:35:50	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201410300003 41890	10/30/2014 09:03:35	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE						
201410300003 41870	10/30/2014 09:02:47	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE						
201410310003 44850	10/31/2014 03:56:19	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201401170000 17400	01/17/2014 03:10:42	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201403310000 90800	03/31/2014 02:21:56	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201405050001 33260	05/05/2014 12:44:34	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201401170000 17390	01/17/2014 03:09:56	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION ANREPORT	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201401310000 28250	01/31/2014 01:33:10	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201402270000 54220	02/27/2014 04:06:37	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201405120001 41510	05/12/2014 08:56:14	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201406020001 64930	06/02/2014 01:40:47	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						
201405220001 56250	05/22/2014 02:56:41	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE						

	06/02/2014 01:40:46	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
	05/23/2014 03:32:51	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
201407010001 98820	07/01/2014 10:03:15	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION ANREPORT	NEW DIANA STEELE			
	07/29/2014 02:21:50	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
		SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
201410070003 15360		SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
201410070003 15400		SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEW DIANA STEELE			
201410170003 30090		SHELBY COUNTY CORONER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CARLISLE SHANE			